Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

UL approval: Iol max. x 0.85
CURRENT DEVIATION AS A FUNCTION OF THE AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Int MAX.
at 25 °C
(mA) (1)
It MIN.
at 25 °C
(mA) (1)
R25
± 20 %
(Ω)
Iol MAX.
at 25 °C
(mA) (2)
Ires MAX. at
Vmax. and
25 °C (mA) (1)
DISSIP.
FACTOR
(mW/K) (1)
Ø D
MAX.
(mm)
ORDERING PART NUMBERS
BULK TAPE ON REEL
47 70 240 200 9 7.3 5 PTCCL05H470FBE PTCCL05H470FTE
65 100 115 300 11 7.3 5 PTCCL05H650FBE PTCCL05H650FTE
93 140 55 450 13 7.3 5 PTCCL05H930FBE PTCCL05H930FTE
110 165 40 500 13 7.3 5 PTCCL05H111FBE PTCCL05H111FTE
130 195 28 600 13 7.3 5 PTCCL05H131FBE PTCCL05H131FTE
170 255 19 1000 15 8.3 7 PTCCL07H171FBE PTCCL07H171FTE
210 315 12 1400 15 8.3 7 PTCCL07H211FBE PTCCL07H211FTE
250 375 9.4 2000 16.5 9 8.5 PTCCL09H251FBE PTCCL09H251FTE
270 405 8 2200 16.5 9 8.5 PTCCL09H271FBE PTCCL09H271FTE
320 480 6.7 3000 19 10.5 10.5 PTCCL11H321FBE PTCCL11H321FTE
360 540 5.3 3500 19 10.5 10.5 PTCCL11H361FBE PTCCL11H361FTE
410 615 4.6 4500 22.5 11.7 12.5 PTCCL13H411FBE PTCCL13H411FTE
450 675 3.8 5000 22.5 11.7 12.5 PTCCL13H451FBE PTCCL13H451FTE
600 900 2.9 7200 28.5 15.5 16.5 PTCCL17H601FBE -
710 1065 2.1 8500 28.5 15.5 16.5 PTCCL17H711FBE -
880 1320 1.7 11 000 37.5 19.8 20.5 PTCCL21H881FBE -
1000 1500 1.3 13 000 37.5 19.8 20.5 PTCCL21H102FBE -
250
200
50
150